S10 C10 F10 Freight
Trafton Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection
A B C D G
S10 Stationary Sofa 1309 1378 1447 1516 1723
C10 Club Chair 791 837 883 929 1067
F10 Ottoman 377 377 377 377 377
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products
M10 - Sectional
C10 - Club Chair
F10 - Ottoman Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Sofa 34 1/2" 81" 35 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 72" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
*BG & BN metal legs 1" taller
2074
Natural Instincts
Leather (LU)
73244L
1470
918
412
**You must list 2 covers when ordering.**
Diamond Pricing
412
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 1) included in fabric of choice. (N/A on C10)
Pillows are included on Natural Instincts models in same Natural Instincts leather only. (N/A on C10_LU)
1148
745
343
1470
918
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
Natural Instincts
Leather (LU)
78093B or 4L
Diamond PricingFabric
Options
Stationary
Sofa /
Brushed
Gold
Stationary
Sofa /
Brushed
Nickel
Stationary
Sofa / Dark
Walnut
Stationary
Sofa /
Espresso
Stationary
Sofa /
Riverloom
Fabric S10BG S10BN S10DW S10E S10R
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) S10BGLU S10BNLU S10DWLU S10ELU S10RLU
167
S13 C13T Freight
Bayment S13F/S13MF: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection S13Q/S13MQ: Category 1 (3 seats)
A B C D G
S13F Stationary Sofa w/Full Sleeper 1585 1654 1723 1792 1999
S13MF Stationary Sofa w/Full Memory Foam Sleeper 1815 1884 1953 2022 2229
S13Q Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper 1665 1734 1803 1872 2079
S13MQ Stationary Sofa w/Queen Memory Foam Sleeper 1895 1964 2033 2102 2309
C13T Chair & A Half w/Twin Sleeper 1274 1320 1366 1412 1550
C13MT Chair & A Half w/Twin Memory Foam Sleeper 1424 1470 1516 1562 1700
C13H Chair & A Half 1033 1079 1125 1171 1309
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
C13T/C13MT/C13H - Chairs Height Width Depth
S13F/MF 34" 69" 35 1/2"
Seat 21" 59" 20 1/2"
S13Q/MF 34" 77" 35 1/2"
Seat 21 1/2" 67" 20 1/2"

C50SW Swivel 1033 1079 1125 1171 1309 975 975 975 975
F21 Ottoman 366 366 366 366 366 343 343 343 343
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
C50 - Chair Dimensions
C50SW - Swivel Height Width Depth
M50 - Sectional S50 Sofa 37" 88" 40 1/2"
F21 - Ottoman Seat 19 1/2" 71 1/2" 23 1/2"
Pricing shown, see Chair & Ottoman S50Q/MQ Sofa 37 1/2" 85" 39 1/2"
sections for other info. Seat 20" 67" 23 1/2"
L50 Loveseat 37" 65 1/2" 40 1/2"
Seat 19 1/2" 48" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 14) included in fabric of choice. (N/A on C50 & C50SW)
*You must list 2 covers when ordering*
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
Fabric
Options
Stationary
Sofa
Stationary
Sofa
w/Queen
Sleeper
Stationary
Sofa
w/Queen
Memory
Foam
Sleeper
Stationary
Loveseat
Fabric S50 S50Q S50MQ L50
173
S51 L51 C51 C51SW F20 Freight
Caverra S51: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection S51Q/S51MQ: Category 1 (3 seats)
L51: Category 1 (2 seats)
A B C D G 1851 1969 2021 2177
S51 Stationary Sofa 1550 1619 1688 1757 1964 1378 1378 1378 1378
S51Q Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper 1953 2022 2091 2160 2367 1780 1780 1780 1780
S51MQ Stationary Sofa w/Queen Memory Foam Sleeper 2183 2252 2321 2390 2597 2010 2010 2010 2010
L51 Stationary Loveseat 1504 1573 1642 1711 1918 1332 1332 1332 1332
C51 Chair 918 964 1010 1056 1194 860 860 860 860
C51SW Swivel 1033 1079 1125 1171 1309 975 975 975 975
F20 Ottoman 366 366 366 366 366 343 343 343 343
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
C51 - Chair Dimensions
C51SW - Swivel Height Width Depth
M51 - Sectional S51 Sofa 35" 83 1/2" 41"
F20 - Ottoman Seat 19 1/2" 70 1/2" 23 1/2"
Pricing shown, see Chair & Ottoman S51Q/MQ Sofa 36 1/2" 80" 40"
sections for other info. Seat 20 1/2" 67" 23 1/2"
L51 Loveseat 35" 60" 41"
Seat 19 1/2" 47" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 16) included in fabric of choice. (N/A on C51 & C51SW)
Fabric
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
Diamond Pricing
*You must list 2 covers when ordering*
Options
Stationary
Sofa
Stationary
Sofa
w/Queen
Sleeper
Stationary
Sofa
w/Queen
Memory
Foam
Sleeper
Stationary
Loveseat
Fabric S51 S51Q S51MQ L51
174
S60 C60 Freight
Rumor'd Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection
A B C D G 2252 2451
S60 Stationary Sofa 1550 1619 1688 1757 1964 1550 1550
C60 Club Chair 1090 1136 1182 1228 1366 1033 1033 Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Matching Products Sofa 36" 93 1/2" 38 1/2"
C60 - Club Chair Seat 20 1/2" 84" 24"
(measurements are approximate)
S64 L64 C64 F64 Freight
Noble Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection Loveseat: Category 1 (2 seats)
S64 Stationary Sofa
L64 Stationary Loveseat
C64 Club Chair
F64 Ottoman
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Sofa 38 1/2" 83 1/2" 39"
Matching Product Seat 21" 64" 21 1/2"
C64 - Club Chair Loveseat 38 1/2" 62 1/2" 39"
F64 - Ottoman Seat 21" 42" 21 1/2"
Pricing shown, see Chair & Ottoman (measurements are approximate)
sections for other info.
Diamond PricingFabric
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 16) included in fabric of choice. (N/A on C60)
**You must list 2 covers when ordering.**
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
Natural Instincts
1159
1723
Leather (LU)
Pillows sold separately
72603L
Leather (LU)
423
Diamond Pricing
1125
71508L
423
16191677
Natural Instincts
1665
Options
Stationary
Sofa / Dark
Walnut
Stationary
Sofa /
Espresso
Stationary
Sofa /
Riverloom
Stationary
Loveseat /
Dark Walnut
Stationary
Loveseat /
Espresso
Stationary
Loveseat /
Riverloom
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) S64DWLU S64ELU S64RLU L64DWLU L64ELU L64RLU
175
S70 L70 C70 F23 Freight
Susanna Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection Loveseat: Category 1 (2 seats)
A B C D G 1998 2369
S70 Stationary Sofa 1608 1677 1746 1815 2022 1493 1562
L70 Stationary Loveseat 1562 1631 1700 1769 1976 1447 1516
C70 Club Chair 964 1010 1056 1102 1240 906 952 Dimensions
F23 Ottoman 366 366 366 366 366 N/A N/A Height Width Depth
Sofa 38" 83" 39"
Matching Products Seat 20 1/2" 64" 22 1/2"
C70 - Club Chair Loveseat 38" 62" 39"
F23 - Ottoman Seat 20 1/2" 43" 22 1/2"
Pricing shown, see Chair & Ottoman (measurements are approximate)
sections for other info.
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 5) included in fabric of choice. (N/A on C70)
**You must list 2 covers when ordering S70/L70**
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
Fabric Diamond Pricing
176
S80 L80 C80 F22 Freight
Annabel Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection Loveseat: Category 1 (2 seats)
(Sock Arm)
A B C D G
S80 Stationary Sofa 1493 1562 1631 1700 1907
L80 Stationary Loveseat 1447 1516 1585 1654 1861
C80 Club Chair 929 975 1021 1067 1205
F22 Ottoman 389 389 389 389 389
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products
C80 - Club Chair
F22 - Ottoman
Pricing shown, see Chair & Ottoman Dimensions
sections for other info. Height Width Depth
Sofa 38" 83" 39"
Seat 20 1/2" 64" 22 1/2"
Loveseat 38" 62" 39"
Seat 20 1/2" 43" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 5) included in fabric of choice. (N/A on C80)
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
**You must list 2 covers when ordering S80/L80**
1969
1332
837
1378
Fabric
366
Options
Stationary
Sofa / Dark
Walnut
Stationary
Sofa /
Espresso
Stationary
Sofa /
Riverloom
Stationary
Loveseat /
Dark Walnut
Stationary
Loveseat /
Espresso
Stationary
Loveseat /
Riverloom
Fabric S80DW S80E S80R L80DW L80E L80R
177
M10 Freight
Trafton M10LL/LR: Category 1 (2 Seats)
Sectional M10AL: Category 1 (2 Seats)
M10CL/CR: Category 3
M10W: Category 1
M10AC: Category 1
A B C D G
M10LL Stationary Loveseat Left Facing 1182 1251 1320 1389 1596
M10LR Stationary Loveseat Right Facing 1182 1251 1320 1389 1596
M10CL Stationary Chaise Left Facing 1067 1136 1205 1274 1481
M10CR Stationary Chaise Right Facing 1067 1136 1205 1274 1481
M10AL Stationary Armless Loveseat 1044 1113 1182 1251 1458
M10W Stationary Corner Wedge 768 814 860 906 1044
M10AC Stationary Armless Chair 653 699 745 791 929 688
1136
849
734
1090
Diamond PricingFabric
1090
Leather (LU)
73244L
1205
Diamond Pricing
1159
Leather (LU)
1205
78093B or  4L
1090